Beh oslobodenia obce Strecno 24.4.2016
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muzi do 50 rokov
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Cislo

26
63
48
4
74
20
6
38
101
54
126

25
84
10
16
77
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14
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107
42
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108
61
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28
29
120
87
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58
93
33
110

30

12
24
Y
a7

37
112
113
97
103
27
44
121

117
118
23
73
59

Meno

Jurdik Jozef
Simek Vratko
Zatura Andrej
Stanco Erik
Stadani Ivan
Duréo Martin
llovsky Milo$
Melo Samuel
Behan Marian
Taraba Rébert
Haluska Dominik

Zavadska Alexandra
Belianska Erika
Zaturova Jana
Zaturova Michaela
Obertova Vanessa

Sokolovska Dominika

Hankova Ema

Stefina Stefan
Benko Jakub
Michalec Tomas
Strezo Michal
Pavlik lvan
Kasjak Michal
Taraba Matej
Slavik Jakub
Kubany Michal
Ponechal Andre;j
Uhlarik Peter
Porubsky Peter
Vavrik Tomas
Pavlik lvan
S¢ibran Miroslav
Murarik Roman
Baca Milan
Belko Michal
Lu€ansky Juraj
Hazucha Michal
GaSper Tomas
Bacinsky Michal
Antol Matus
Toth Tomas
Skuta Tomas
Kucera Boris
Kuchard¢ik Lukas
Rajniak Stefan
Honko Patrik
Zatura Tomas
Gapa Miroslav
Malek Michal
Mecar Jakub
Melo Martin
Jellus FrantiSek
Samec Martin
Dojcar Juraj
Dungel Tomas
Dungel Peter
Dendis Martin
Stefko Jaroslav
Benedig Robert

Koleda Zdeno
NesluSan Miroslav
Kucak Luboslav
Krajicek Jozef
Sumpik Tibor

21:55,0
22:27,0
23:28.0
25:08.0
25:42.0
29:24.0
30:09.0
33:53.0
37:40.0
43:27.0
43:27.4

24:43.5
24:46.0
40:25.0
40:25.5
41:45.0
43:27.0
43:27.0

19:26,0
19:53,0
20:30,0
21:43,0
21:48,0
21:49,0
21:51,0
21:51,0
22:01,0
22:05,0
22:11,0
22:28,0
22:44.0
22:57.0
23:01.0
23:45.0
23:45.0
24:03.0
24:31.0
24:43.0
25:04.0
25:06.5
25:07.0
25:14.0
25:14.5
25:48.1
25:52.0
26:16.0
26:19.0
26:35.0
26:59.0
27:17.0
27:48.0
29:10.0
29:47.5
30:44.0
31:22.0
33:02.0
33:12.0
34:19.0
43:27.3
47:57.0

21:07,0
21:34,0
22:33,0
22:41,0
23:00.0

Rok

1998
2000
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

2000
1999
1998
2001
2001
2001
2000

1986
1991
1989
1990
1978
1977
1995
1986
1980
1977
1997
1986
1989
1984
1977
1981
1981
1989
1987
1988
1989
1995
1990
1981
1991
1989
1986
1991
1991
1994
1985
1977
1987
1990
1980
1990
1985
1988
1978
1991
1983
1979

1972
1970
1974
1970
1975

Klub

Zilina
MK Rajec
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Zilina
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no

Zilina

MKSS-AK, KNM
Stre¢no

Stre¢no

Stre¢no
Nezbudska Lucka
Stre¢no

OMES.SK
MKSS-AK-KNM
Predmier

Dolny Kubin
KBBS Turc.Teplice
Vratky

Stre¢no

Stre¢no
MPR-Zilina
Zastranie
Maraton KlubRajec
L.Mikulas
Stranavy
OMES.SK

Zilina

Zilina

Stre¢no

Stre¢no

Zilina

Konska

Stre¢no

Dolna Tizina
Krusetnica

Kralov Brod

BS Tatran Turany
Stre¢no

Stre¢no

Stre¢no

Stre¢no

Stre¢no

Zilina

Bytcica

Zilina

Stre¢no

BS Tatran Turany
Stre¢no

BS Tatran Turany
Teplicka nad Vahom
Teplicka nad Vahom
Povazsky Chimec
Zilina

Stre¢no

8KP Zilina

MSK- K.N.Mesto
Cadca

Hlboké nad Vahom
Zilina

Celkovo

11
15
24
43
47
72
83
103
110
122
124

33
34
115
116
119
120
121

104
123
128

17
18
21
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Fiacky

67
90
79
62
66
76

40
114
115
71
64

86
21
92
43
49
105
88
50
111
36
98
95
81
45

91
104
46
116
56
32
99
69
19
70
22
106
18
119
51
65
55

39
31
11
102
129
130
109
100
124
125
123
127
128
122

89
52
34
13
35
17

Kotrik Milan
Micica Pavol
Talapka FrantiSek
Bortel Pavol
Simek Jan
Ochodni¢an Miroslav
Solar Stefan
Malek Erik

Jezik Pavol
Oberta Peter
Pokryvka Miroslav
Valasek Pavol

Beliansky Stanislav
Dlhopolec Jan

Hrin Miroslav
Uhlarik Pavol
Tavac Peter

Tavac Jozef
Balosak Vladimir
Durica Jozef
Dojcar Juraj
Hyross Pavel
Martinek Pavol
Albrecht Pavol
Urbanovsky Slavomir
Ferenczy Dezider

BaloSakova Anna
Dungelova Silvia
Pavlikova Romana
Koledova Jana
Bellova Martina
Toéthova Veronika
Lauringikova Linda
Kréméryova Ingrid
Samcova Zuzana
Oravcova Aneta
Valkova Zuzana
Hreusova Barbora
Samcova Anna
Zidekova Barbora
Sventekova Andrea
Smidova Gabriela
Ticha Daniela

Malek Ondrej
Belko Lubomir
Sobciak Samuel
Beharn Michal
Behan Jakub
Veres Filip

Kubo Patrik
Behan Jakub
Kuric Timotej
Janesik Miroslav
Klocan Sebastian
Miclo Jakub
Huboc&ani Adam
Bacar Sebastian

Repkova Monika
Kazimirova Elena
Spirkova Kika
Obertova Zorka
Behariova Rebeka
Zaturova Monika
Soltysova Sarah

23:02.0
24:23.0
24:56.0
25:03.0
25:06.0
26:08.0
26:24.0
28:11.0
29:25.0
29:47.0
29:55.0
30:10.0

24:07.0
24:25.0
25:07.5
25:13.0
26:34.0
26:34.1
27:05.0
27:16.0
27:18.0
28:21.0
28:55.0
29:31.0
34:38.0
67:50,0

25:05.0
26:21.0
28:42.0
29:43.0
29:49.0
29:58.0
32:09.0
32:15.0
33:12.0
33:19.0
33:48.0
34:22.0
34:29.0
36:58.0
37:56.5
38:12.0
41:24.0

25:53.0
25:06.0
26:07.0
29:40.0
30:33.0
30:45.0
30:45.0
32:21.0
36:19.0
37:56.0
38:28.0
40:29.0
43:56.0
43:56.0

29:45.0
30:48.0
31:20.0
31:22.0
33:13.0
33:01.0
44:57.0

1968
1971
1971
1976
1975
1972
1975
1973
1969
1971
1975
1970

1964
1961
1964
1959
1964
1964
1959
1960
1958
1952
1944
1957
1966
1935

1961
1978
1993
1960
1987
1992
1995
1977
1990
1992
1974
1985
1994
1991
1979
1974
1996

2003
2002
2003
2004
2006
2006
2004
2002
2004
2003
2005
2003
2002
2005

2004
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002

Martin

Zastranie

Zilina

Dubnica nad Vahom
MK-Rajec

BK-JK Zilina
Stre¢no

Stara Tura

BS Tatran Turany
Stre¢no

Martin

Martin

Stiavnik

Zilina

Zilina

MK Rajec
Stre¢no

Stre¢no

Stara Bystrica
Martin

BS Tatran Turany
Sucany
Zastranie
Stre¢no

BS Tatran Turany
Martin

Stara Bystrica
Teplicka nad Vahom
Zilina

SKP Zilina

L.Mikulas
TvrdoSovce
Sedliacka Dubova
Martin

Strec¢no

KBBS Turc.Teplice
Krasno nad Kysucou
AC Teplicka n/Vahom
Stre¢no

Rajec

Zilina

Strec¢no

Strec¢no

Zilina

Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no

Stara Bystrica
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no
Stre¢no

Zilina

23
29
35
36
39
53
57
67
73
78
81
84

28
30
42
44
58
59
62
63
65
68
70
74
107
129

38
56
69
76
80
82
93
95
100
101
102
105
106
109
112
113
118

50
51
52
75
85
87
88
96
108
111
114
117
125
126

77
89
90
91
94
97
127



